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Valor PagamentoCredorEmpenho/ParcelaParcelaNº EmpenhoNº LiquidaçãoConta PagamentoNº OrdemDataNº Pagamento

120,00ELIANE PERIM TURINI0000042/0080080000042/20250000419/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000495/202502/10/20250000495

120,00DJALMA DA SILVA JUNIOR0000169/0040040000169/20250000420/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000496/202502/10/20250000496

120,00ALMEZINDO ARCANJO BETINI0000051/0070070000051/20250000421/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000497/202502/10/20250000497

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0070070000175/20250000422/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000498/202502/10/20250000498

120,00ELDER BIANCARDI GALVÃO0000168/0050050000168/20250000423/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000499/202502/10/20250000499

120,00RIVELINO ROSA0000052/0070070000052/20250000424/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000500/202502/10/20250000500

120,00GENEZILDO FAVERO0000233/0010010000233/20250000425/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000501/202502/10/20250000501

120,00GENEZILDO FAVERO0000233/0020020000233/20250000430/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000515/202509/10/20250000515

120,00ELDER BIANCARDI GALVÃO0000168/0060060000168/20250000438/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000523/202514/10/20250000523

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0080080000175/20250000439/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000524/202514/10/20250000524

120,00ANA IGNEZ CEREZA0000106/0040040000106/20250000440/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000525/202514/10/20250000525

120,00CELIO HUGO SARTORI0000040/0080080000040/20250000441/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000526/202514/10/20250000526

120,00GENEZILDO FAVERO0000233/0030030000233/20250000442/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000527/202514/10/20250000527

120,00ELDER BIANCARDI GALVÃO0000168/0070070000168/20250000443/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000528/202514/10/20250000528

240,00ELIANE PERIM TURINI0000042/0090090000042/20250000446/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000530/202515/10/20250000530

2.100,00ELDER BIANCARDI GALVÃO0000239/0010010000239/20250000448/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000537/202520/10/20250000537

2.100,00ALMEZINDO ARCANJO BETINI0000240/0010010000240/20250000449/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000538/202520/10/20250000538

2.100,00RIVELINO ROSA0000241/0010010000241/20250000450/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000539/202520/10/20250000539

2.100,00EDSON HEMERLY DE BACKER0000242/0010010000242/20250000451/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000540/202520/10/20250000540

2.100,00ELIANE PERIM TURINI0000243/0010010000243/20250000452/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000541/202520/10/20250000541

2.100,00DJALMA DA SILVA JUNIOR0000244/0010010000244/20250000453/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000542/202520/10/20250000542

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0090090000175/20250000455/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000545/202522/10/20250000545

120,00SAMUEL PEREIRA NASCIMENTO0000175/0100100000175/20250000457/2025218910200000 - DIARIAS A PAGAR0000546/202524/10/20250000546

Nº Reg: 00023 14.760,00


